PETER ROGERS

PHOTOGRAPHIC LTD

Peter Rogers Photographic Ltd
39 Mill Street, Stafford, ST16 2AJ

Tel: 01785 223810
Email: photo@peterrogers-photo.co.uk

Web: studio.peterrogers-photo.co.uk



PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY

= Studio Portrait Photography

The sitting takes place at our studio in Mill Street
where a selection of photographs are taken.

We also have a changing room if required.
Preview images are viewed at our on-line gallery.

Sitting £45
Sitting & USB of all images £125

= Location Portrait Photography*
Photographs can be taken at your home or a location
of your choice.

Preview images are viewed at our on-line gallery.

Sitting £75
Sitting & USB of all images £155

"Additional charge if location is out of Stafford area,

B Preview images are viewed at our secure on-line gallery, a
password will be provided by email along with the link to the website.

B Options are certainly plentiful!

Photographs are taken in colour but can be reproduced in black & white
or sepia. We have the usual wall-hung framing service with a huge
choice of surrounds and mounting styles, both traditional & contemporary.

Sizes range from 6”x4” through to 24”x20” and beyond and you can
choose finishes such as matt or linen, plus the impressive Acrylic and

Aluminium mounted photographs.
Please ask for details



= Photographs in
Presentation mount

6 x4 £12
7 x5 £19
8 X6 £25
10x 8 £30

= Framed Wall
Mounted Enlargement

12 x10 £80
14 x 11 £110
16 x 12 £140
20x 16 £185
24 x 20 £220

= Framed

Photographs
6 x4

7x5
8x6
10 x 8

m Canvas

Photographs’

12x10
14 x 11
16 x 12
20x 16
24 x 20

£25
£30
£35
£45

£95
£130
£160
£195
£235

‘Size is inclusive of wrap on frame




