2022

Portrait Photography Prices

PETER ROGERS PHOTOGRAPHIC LTD

Peter Rogers Photographic Ltd 39 Mill Street, Stafford, ST16 2AJ

Tel: 01785 223810

Email: photo@peterrogers-photo.co.uk

Web: studio.peterrogers-photo.co.uk

PORTRAIT PHOTOGRAPHY

Studio Portrait Photography

The sitting takes place at our studio in Mill Street where a selection of photographs are taken. We also have a changing room if required. Preview images are viewed at our on-line gallery.

Sitting & USB of all images £125

Location Portrait Photography*

Photographs can be taken at your home or a location of your choice.

Preview images are viewed at our on-line gallery.

Sitting & USB of all images £155

- Preview images are viewed at our secure on-line gallery, a password will be provided by email along with the link to the website.
- Options are certainly plentiful!

Photographs are taken in colour but can be reproduced in black & white or sepia. We have the usual wall-hung framing service with a huge choice of surrounds and mounting styles, both traditional & contemporary.

Sizes range from 6"x4" through to 24"x20" and beyond and you can choose finishes such as matt or linen, plus the impressive Acrylic and Aluminium mounted photographs.

Please ask for details

^{*}Additional charge if location is out of Stafford area,

Photographs in

resentation mount				
6 x 4		£12		
7 x 5		£19		
8 x 6		£25		
10 x 8		£30		

Framed Wall

Mounted Enlargement

12×10	 LOU
14 x 11	 £110
16 x 12	 £140
20 x 16	 £185
24 x 20	 £220

Framed

Photographs

6 x 4	 £25
7 x 5	 £30
8 x 6	 £35
10 x 8	 £45

Canvas

Photographs*

12 x 10	 £95
14 x 11	 £130
16 x 12	 £160
20 x 16	 £195
24 x 20	 £235

*Size is inclusive of wrap on frame

Don't forget, we also offer full wedding Photography & Passport Photography service.

Portrait Vouchers available on request





